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B oo o < SALISBURY GENERAL NOTES
RIVERHILL 258’ 1765.00 SF _ 441250 SF L SUBJECT PROPERTY 15 ZONED PEC-MXD-3 AS GRANTED BY THE ZONING BOARD ON 9/3/98
MILLWOOD/MILLWOOD 1 %050 5 157625 oF 04 i Lot Size AS CASE NO, ZB-979M.
163050 6F _ : _ w/all Options TOTAL AREA OF SITE: 1237 ACRES
CAMBRIOGE CRISFIELD a0 o, 4908 o 04—~ "M Lot e RIVERHILL 1I TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS SUBMITTED: 6 SFD
oTIeE2 5 647.05 S 186452 5F 466130 5F | - * wral options - 65450 5F  6636.25 SF THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION DIVISION AT (H10)313-1880
e *Min Lot Size 04 __ Min Lot Size T ® Min Lot Size AT LEAST (5} FIVE WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.
: wa Ontiors . w/2ll Options | ' w/all Options THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY *MiSS UTILITY* AT 1-B00-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS

PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK.
THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO HOWARD COUNTY FILES: ZB-979M, PR-339, PB-359, 5-99-12,
P-00-15, WP-01-22, F-01-137, W&5 CONT. *24-3966-D.
-THIS PLAN 5 BASED ON A FIELD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR
ABQUT JUNE, 1999 BY DAFT McCUNE WALKER, INC.
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL DATUM IS BASED ON NAD 83, MARYLAND COORDINATE
SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL STATIONS.

HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47E4 N 535846.153 E 1355431224

‘ HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47EA N 535063.639 E 1357284.010
9. ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED AT THE
+i . : DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE.
a 10. THIS PLAN 15 FOR HOUSE SITING AND GRADING ONLY. IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN WITHIN THE
S — : _ S — T RIGHTS-OF-WAY OF THIS S.0.P. ARE NOT USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.

® NP W FeN

FOR CONSTRUCTION SEE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS F-01-137.
. - AND/OR APPROVED WATER AND SEWER PLANS CONTRACT NO. 24-3966-D.
8 % H 3 o 1. C_:rON‘(I':R»:IgTOE WLL CHECK SEWER HOUSE CONNECTION ELEVATION AT EASEMENT LINE PRIOR
o™~ O CONSTRUCTION.
G5 67’ o 12. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT WILL BE PROVIDED AS APPROVED ON THE ROAD CONSTRUCTION
— DRAWINGS FILED UNDER F-01-137.
12°x1& 13. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISION OF SECTION 16124 OF
Screeped Forch .. THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT CEITERE APPROVED
e ; : PT. . . . BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 REQUIRED LANDSCAPING HAS BEEN
g«s’ 4 2 2§ 6 EILE0 2465 | Ean T LI i POSTED AS PART OF THE GRADING PERMIT IN THE AMOUNT OF $4000.00 FOR30 SHADE TREES
ER . /L. EXT. 2 x8 Zx6" Opt. Zxiz’ Opt. AND 0 EVERGREEN TREES
= S C s .p/ 76T . (=< DAY WINOOW Bay Window " Bay Window 14. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AND STREET TREES SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
£2.07 ~ IS opt. s 25 Opt. 52 -~ oo __ DECK. [20 F 2x50pt. SECTION 16124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE, THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT
‘ wlzer] I sun Rm. [o 180 oF = 3 Kifchen £xf. = _ 1212 1566 < <75 FP CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 AS SHOWN ON
et ax 11’ . SR = ; XY e %33 | S \[ - 55.33 THE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS sﬂkw UNDER F-01-137.
N . - : < B 14.33 i 5 of SCREEN S : 1By 15. INTERNAL LANDSCAPING FOR LOTS 7,8 & 15-18 SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
o 8 . i Areawoy - g g - st ﬁh‘mm‘r 1633 PORCH = 3 P I . DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD ON 7/1/99 PER PB CASE +339
: ) _ - a 58 |.g S = I o al e |3 AND SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. A $1,500.00/
© 4 9w gl0-82 ~ o 8% |R= 3 T - : = 5 GAR ]/_ s LOT SURETY SHALL BE POSTED AS PART OF THE BUILDER'S GRADING PERMIT TO COVER THE
o T © W - — _| « S| 2 _ 120 O o Opt. 2 20 - o ‘ INSTALLATION OF THE FIVE (5) INTERNAL LANDSCAPING TREES REQUIRED FOR EACH OF
w 1092 =3 of =~ T % CAR. 2| 8 : 20 o s o MZEME |0 S s |2 Exfension—, |~ — | 2903 20,0 %‘ ?533 THESE LOTS.
= aa = S @ — 9 2928 s & s @ _\ 133 : 16. THIS PLAN COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 161200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY
15.43 :T Car | Lo Sy 2130 . 133 T 1 2,3? © 3 GAR. R % CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION BY RETAINING 16.77 ACRES: AND REFORESTING 5.03 ACRES:
o e LN | 2083 IS 3 AR 3 I 8 ol "\ opt. mj $xT AS PART OF THE OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF EMERSON, SECTION 2. THE EXCESS 4.5 ACRES: OF
14 %11 Sheep- 1| 21.22° Bay \_s 117 S o 2 A 200 & indow Stoop REFORESTATION MAY BE USED TOWARD MEETING THE OBLIGATIONS OF FUTURE PHASES OF
! .0 . 2xe EMER: . SECTION 2, F-01-137.
Yirglow  Stoop } GAR TIDEWATER 17. STOE;%WALEE MANAGE[MENT thl»_iwr% 15 BEING TEEAT&.D ON THIS SITE Ewﬁwm PONDS AN% SWM
220 CREDITS IN ACCORDANCE WI E 2000 MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE REGULATIONS. THERE
GCESSEL RESIDENCE TALBOT TALBOT 11 104 S, 4930 S ARE TWO WET PONDS DESIGNED FOR THIS PORTION OF THE PROJECT, EACH OF WHICH
= = SOMERSET : 248670 SF 622175 &F 4 w/al Options ADDRESSES WATER QUANTITY AND QUALITY REQUIREMENTS, THE WET VOLUMES REPRESENTING
3/28. 18 w76 5 704290 5F 223369 SF _ 558423 SF —o4 " Min Lot Size QUALITY. THESE PONDS ARE TO BE PUBLICLY MAINTAINED BY HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND. O?
———— = 7295. 45 SF Min LB - i Lot Sise 04 Min. Lot Size TALBOT - w/al} Options WATER QUANTITY, QUALITY AND RECHARGE VOLUMES ARE ADDRESSED BY SWM CREDITS THAT
0.4 Lot Size ' 4 w/all Options w/all Options (LOT 15 ONLY) TREAT RUNOFF NON-STRUCTURALLY. THESE CREDITS INCLUDE NATURAL AREA PRESERVATION
AREAS, DISCONNECTION OF ROOFING RUNOFF, SHEET FLOW TO BUFFER AREAS AND GRASS
244990 SF _ 612475 SF SWALES, SWM POND IV 15 A RETROFIT OF AN EXISTING POND (BELONGING TO EASTERN MIDDLE
04 Min, Lot Size g%—!gﬁlﬁ)e AND T\;%ho?qnnzass SWM QUANTITY AND QUALITY. THE LATTER IN THE FORM OF
18. FOR DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE DETAILS REFER TG HO. CODES MANUAL VOL. IV DETAILS R.6.03 & R.6.05.
N HART 1. OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THESE LOTS HAVE BEEN PROVIDED UNDER. F-01-137. g
INDEX C 20. MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION SETBACKS FROM PROPERTY LINES AND PUBLIC ROAD
SHEET DESCRIPTION RIGHTS-OF-WAY ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED
oreeT 11 TTTLE SHeeT. HOUSE TYPES. TEMPLATES :gl';r:a ()Tyénc&oi:qpﬁel_r‘l(eql’s.%ﬁg Q?KETCH PLAN $-99-12 AND THE DECISION AND ORDER FOR PB-339
SHEET 2 | SITE DEVELOPMENT,SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN & LANDSCAPE NOTES/DETAILS 21, THE MINIMUM SETBACKS FOR STRUCTURES SHALL PE AS FOLLOWS:
EET 3 | SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL NOTES & DETAILS FRONT SETBACK 15 FROM THE RIGHT-OF-WAY TO THE HOUSE QR GARAGE.
SHEET DIMENT/ER TR TES & DETA - SIDE SETBACK 5 TO THE PROPERTY LINE WITH A MINIMUM OF 15 BETWEEN STRUCTURES
REAR SETBACK 10' FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO AN OPEN DECK
c o ™ 20° FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO THE HOUSE
ADDRESS CHART ANY DEVIATION FROM THESE SETBACK REQUIREMENTS WILL REQUIRE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
APPROVAL BY THE HOWARD COUNTY PLANNING BOARD.
. LOT NUMBER STREET ADDRESS 22. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS WITHIN SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED LAND USE AREAS SHALL NOT
64 56.67 = 10024 FALL RAIN DRIVE EXCEED 40%. NO LIMITATION 15 IMPOSED UPON THE AREA USED FOR SIDEWALKS, PAVED PARKING
CAMBRIDGE o ' AREAS, PATIOS, DECKS, LANDSCAPING AND SIMILIAR MINOR STRUCTURE.
| CRISFIELD 56.5" 8 10028 FALL RAIN DRIVE 23. A5 A CONSEQUENCE OF THIS SUBMISSION, ON JULY 8, 2002, THIS S0P 16 SUBJECT TO THE 5TH
CRISFIELD ‘ I 1 MILLWOOD 5 9912 SNOWY HILL TERRACE EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DHEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS,
24. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS, BAY WINDOWS,
MILLWOOD 16 9916 SNOWY HILL TERRACE CHIMNEYS OR EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16' FEET IN WIDTH MAY PROJECT NOT MORE
MILLWOOD TI - MILLWOOD I MILLWOOD 17 9920 SNOWY HILL TERRACE THAN 4 FEET INTO ANY SETBACKS, PORCHES OR DECKS OPEN OR ENCLOSED MAY PROJECT NOT
MORE THAN 10 FEET INTO THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACKS. THE 15 MINIMUM DISTANCE
Y A RIVERHILL ' . 8 RIVERHILL ) MILLWOOD I © 3924 SNOWY HilLL TERRACE BETWEEN STRUCTURES DOES NOT APPLY TO THOSE REFERENCED FEATURES NOR BETWEEN OPEN
5 RIVERHILL II DS RIVERHILL 1l & C RIVERHILL DECKS AND A DWELLING STRUCTURE OR ANOTHER DECK. AS AN ADVISORY, THE 15 DISTANCE
$ DOES APPLY TO THE SECOND STORY OVERHANG.
L SALISBURY - —— = SALISBURY ¥ F---n RIVERHILL I LEGEND 25. DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS
: SOMERSET | | FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING (MINIMUM) REQUIREMENTS:
Gar. | Gar. | TALBOT Gar. | SALISBURY SYMBOL DESCRIPTION A) WIDTH 12 (4' IF SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE)
| TALBOT : S 8) SURFACE (P-1) STANDARD PAVING
- TALBOT I . TALBOT 1l . TIDEWATER — — — — |EXISTING CONTOUR 2' INTERVAL O GEOMETRY MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE. CHANGE AND 45 FOOT
» TIDEWATER +3622 | SPOT ELEVATION D) STRUCTURES (BRIDGES/CULVERTS) CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS
TIDEWATER . - —SF—&F— | SILT FENCE (H25-LOADING)
~96F—S5r | SUPER SILT FENCE ™ PYORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE, |- oon MTH MO
WOB> | PROPOSED WALKOUT . F) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES MINMUM 12 FEET '
JECM . [EROSION CONTROL MATTING G MAINTENANCE SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.
CYTY Y YO EXISTING TREE LINE
LOD.  |LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE
' Q EXISTING STREET TREE TAKEN FROM F-01-137
o RS R FICI.ATE. N e for HOWARD SCD and meets Techrical Requirements, APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING H
1 certify that this plan for erosion and sediment control represents a practical and workable ’ l I I :
plan based on my persondl knowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in /’ m M / ,&., cH z/ 2.!/ o LE 6 E'E'T
accordance with the regquirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.” -Natural Resources _ Date i udsi f~tand Development m pate '
nservation Service wr . g </ _
Q . !a ' Z ' _ erosi and sediment control by - e : o’ : : o SINGLE F! r1ILY DETACHED
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. ‘ U 'y I | y 2 Lo f 70 %Zz 5 /o2 EME N
L ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS Signature of ﬁngm\ﬁ' CHARLES J. CROVO, SR Date . LA Fector™ Deparimeh ; inq Dife
¥ o - D ‘ _—
CENTEMNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK. - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PEE ILDER/DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE : PROJECT SECTION LOTS NO. SECTION 2 PH ASE 15
%U&Y:wm "I/We certify that all development and construction will be done according to this plan, EMERSON 2/18 78 & 1518
for sediment and erosion control and that any responsible personnel involved in the : LOTS 7 8 & 15_ 18
construction project will have a Certificate of Atfendance at a Depariment of the ]
Envirorment Approved Training Program for the Confrof of Sediment and Erosion before OWNER BUILDER /DEVELOPER PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID 8
beginning the project. | also authorize periodic on-site inspection by the Howard Soil
3 o N - _ 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY CALE: I"= 30' DATE: MAY, 2002
2 | Add! Gptions fo M liweed hse typical 7 ; 8-202 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE . SEWER CODE '
]} |Ade Gessel/ Res Hse. Typical 10.22.02 Signature of Developer HARRY BOWIE Dafe 410-992-6000 $10-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 1 OF 3
NO. REVISION _ DATE : ‘ ) SDP -02-12&

SDP 02z-/28
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STORM DRAIN &

UTILITY EASEMENT
PLAT MNO. 15205

-

N 537250
BUILDER/DEVELOPER'S/ CERTIFICATE

\____,,.__/—.

[/WE CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING WILL BE OONE ACCORDING TO THE
PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT
REGULATIONS AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. I/WE FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON
COMPLETION, A CERTIFICATION OF LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION ACCOMPANIED BY AN

#GKYLARK BOULVEVARD

60'R/W

R\ y

MODIFIED SCHEDULE C
LANDSCAPE CHART

INTERNAL '
LOT NO LOT LANDSCAPING TYPE B REQUIRED E‘?I'HISE?EE SEI?BQIN‘FEEE TOTAL TREES
| CLASSIFICATION REQUIRED REQUIRED
| 4 OF SHADE. TREES) CREDIT | OBLIGATION
SHADE | EVERGREEN
LOT T2 | NON-WOODED 5 TREES PER LOT N/A N/A 0 0 30
| TOTAL TREES 30

3 LANDSCAPE CAN NOT BE PLANTED IN ANY PUBLIC

WITH HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCPAE MANUAL

‘l MANUAL, CHAPTER I¥ AND APPENOIX C. -

~—-

PRt ey 2
28 5‘:-1.'3
% A e
{;}' i,

- SEWER & LTILITY g
\ £ S — 8 -
&Y . PLAT NO. 15205 e
AT v
~._ N 537250
//_ \ op - ‘354
~

EASEMENTS.
4. FINAL PLANTING TYPE AND LOCATION [5 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECTUAL

5. AT THE THE OF MNSTALLMENT, ALL SHRUBS AND OTHER PLANTING HEREWTTH LISTED AND |
APPROVED FOR THIS SITE, SHAEL OF OF THE PROPER HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS IN ACCORDANCE

6 THE OWIER, TENANT AND/OR THEIR AGENTS SHALL 2 RESPONSIBLE FOR MARNTENANCE OF
THE REQURED LANSCAPING, PLANT MATERIALS, BERNS FENCES AND WALLS., ALL PLANT
MATERIALS SHALL BE MANTAMNED IN GOOD GROWING CONDITION AND WHEN NECESSARY,
REPLACED WITH NEW MATERIALS TO ENSURE CONTIUUED COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE
REGULATIONS. ALL OTHER REQUIRED LANDSCAPING SHALL SE PERMANENTLY MANTANED

« IN.GOOD CONBITION AND WHEN MECESSARY, REPAIRED OR REPLACED.

VI, SIZES OF PLANT MATERIALS MUST CONFORM TO THE REQUIEMENTS OF THE LANDSCAPE NON

K THIS NUMBER REFLECTS THE MATHEMATICAL CONVERSION OF EVERGREEN TREES TO SHADE TREES (2: FOR
THE PURPOSE OF MEETING THE INTERNAL PER LOT SHADE TREE OBLIGATION.

SURETY AHMOUNT FOR THIS FLAN 15 N THE AMOUNT OF $9000.00

L #3000 SUEETY VAL B POSTED ITH TH GRATHG PEQIT FOR ACH LOT. SURTY I
FIGURED ON A BASS, CREDTT LANDSCAPE. BUFF APRLICARLE.
STREET TREES ARE NOT INCLUDED N MoDIFED scHeEpLe ¢ Lwscaee caciuamions.  SECTION VI RES L DEVEL INTERNAL LANDSCAPING

2 TYPE ‘6" BUFFER OR PERIMETER LANDSUAPE DUFFER WILL BE CRECITED TOWARDS THE
LANDSCAPE REQUIREHENTS.

KEY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA, APPROVED 7/1/99

THE QUANTITY AND GENERAL LOCATICN OF TREES REQUIRED FOR INTERNAL LANOSCAPING

ARE DETERMMED BY CRITERIA APPLIED BY THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE. THE COMMITTEE

WILL CLASSIFY, DURING ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW, ALL LOTS AND PAKCELS AS 1 NON-WOODED: Z35EMI-WOODED: 3)
WOODED. SUCH CLASSIFICATION SHALL TAKE INTO-ACCOUNT THE EXISTING

TREE COVER AND THE POTENTIAL FOR SAVING TREES N COMNECTION WITH GRADING AND

SITING. THIS CRITERIA ALSQ COMSIDER THE SIZE OF THE LOT, AMOUNT OF EXISTING VEGETATION AND THE TYPE
AND SITING OF RESIDENTEAL UNITS, I, DURING OR AFTER CONSTRUCTION, THE COMMITEE DETERMNES THAT A
BUILDER HAS VIOLATED ANY PROVISION OF TREE PRESERVATION, THE BULDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO ADC NEW
PLANT MATERIAL SHADE TREE REQUIREMENTS

ARE SPECIFIED BY THE FOLLOWBHG TABLE. DENSITIES REFER TO THE DENSITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL PARCEL.

SHADE TREE REQUIREMENTS

SEM!
WOODED  WOODED WOODED

TYPE OF UNIT AND LOT SIZE

MINMUM NUMBER OF SHADE TREES REQUIRED

N 537650

E 1352450

5.0/L0T 30107 20107

MEDIUM RESIDENTIAL LOT
(7,000-13,000 SQUARE FEET)
2-4 DU/ACRE

SUBSTITUTION OF TWO FLOWERMNG TREES OR TWC EVERGREEN TREES FOR EACH SHADE TREE MAY BE

FROVIDED ALONG ROADWAYS, SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE.

NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE, SOD OR
HYDROSEED AND STRAW MULCH ALL AREAS
DISTURBED AS A RESULT OF THEIR WORK.

SPRAY WITH WILT-PROOF ACCEORDING
TO MANUFACTURERS STAMDARDS

PRUNE 1/3 LEAF aREA———— a3 &
BUT RETAIN NATURAL =,
FORM OF TREE Y
o
-
==

e}

& PIECES DF REINFORCED
RUBBER HOSE

DOUBLE #12 GALWVANIZED \
WIRE GUYS TWISTED 1

3-2'X 2* DAK STAKES;
NOTCH STAKES 70 HOULD WIRE

WRAP TRUNK TO SECOND TIER
OF BRANCHES WITH WATERPROOF TREE
WRAP, TIE AT 24" INTERVALS
(EXCEPT EVERGREENS»

REMOVE ANY COVERING FROM

A AR AR AL LR R TS

TOP OF ROOT CROWN ~| 3

3 MULCH I

MAINTAIN GROUND LINE . / /Y .
WwITH TGP OF ROOT CROWN 7/ % S/ 2

CONSTRUCT 3° SAUCER RIM-FLOO 4\ % 7, ?
WITH WATER TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS &

TOP SOIL MIXTURE

CONVEX BUTTOM 6° MIN. HT:
12°

TREE PLANTING DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

PLANTING SPECIFICATIONS

Plants, related material, and operations shak meet fhe defailed descriplion as given on the plans and as described herein
Al plant material, unless ofherwise specified, shal be mursery grown, uriformly branched, have a vigorous roof system, and shall conform fo the species,
size, root and shipe shown on the plang fist and the American Association of Nurserymen (AAN) Standards. Piant material shall be healfhy, vigorous, free
from defects, decay, disfiquring roofs, sun scald injuries, abrasiors of fhe bark, plint disedse, insect pest egas, borers and all forms of insect
infestations or objectiondble dsfigurements. Plant materit) that is weak or which has been eut back from lrger qrades fo meet specified requirements
will be rejected. Trees with forked ledders wil nof be accepled AN plants shal be freshiy dug mo healed-in plants from cold sforage will be acoepted
Urdess otherwise specified, all generd) conditions, pRnting operations, defails and planting specification shill conform fo Landscape Specification Cuidelines
for Baltinore-Washington Melropolifan Areds”, tereinafter Landscape Guidefines™ approved by the Landscape Contractors Association of Metropoifan
washington and the Pojomac Chapler of the Americdn Sociely of Landscape Archifect, Bfest edifion, incheding 2l agenda.

Confractos shall be required |o quarantee 8 plant mterial for a period of ore yedr after date of accepfance in Aceordance with the appropridte

section of the Landscape Gundefines Condractors atestion is directed 1o fhe mainferdnce requirements found within the one yedr specificafions inchuding
watfering and replacement of specified plant material

Contractor shall be resporsible for eofifying ufibfy compdnies, ulikty comractors and “Hiss Utikty” @ minkmum of 4 hows prior fo beginning sy work.
Confractor may make minor ddustmends in spacing and kocation of plant materiad to avoid conflicts with uliitics. Jamage fo existing structure and utilities
shall be repaired at the epense of the Contractor.

Profection of existing vegefation fo remdin shal be accomplished by the tempordry instaBaion of 4 foot high snow fence or blaze orange safefy fence at
the drip Bire.

Contractor id responsible for instaling all mierid] in the proper planfing season for each plart type. AN planting is fo be completed within the growing
sedson of complefion of sife comstruction

id shall be base on actudl site conditions. Mo exira payment sha be made for work arising from sife conditions differing from those indicated on
drawings and specifications

Pg quantifies are provided for the comvenience of fhe confraclor onfy. If discrepdncies exist between quanfities shown on plan and those shown on
the plant kist, the quantities on fhe pian fake precedence

A shrabs shal be planted in contimuous frenches or prepired planfing beds and mukhed with composted hasdwood mukh 85 defails and specified except
where mjed on plars.

Positive drainage shall be mainfained in plarding beds 2 percent slope).

Plnting mix shall be as folows: Deciduous Plands - Two pdrfs fopsoil one part wel-rotted cow or horse mamwre. Add 3 . of standard fertifizer per
eubic yard of planting mix. Evergreen Plants - two parts fopsoil. one part humus or other dpproved organic materisk Add 3 bs. of evergreen dacidich
fertilizer per cubic yard of planting mix. Topsoll shall conform fo the Landscape Guidelines.

PERMITIEDFOR UP TO 50X OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF SHADE TREES SHOWN N THE TABLE SUBJECT TO THE
APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE. CREDIT MAY ALSO BE GIVEN FOR ANV AREAS REQUIRED TO BE

E 1352500

10" PUBLIC
TREE MMNTE\‘_JFANCE

EASEMEN
PLAT NO. 15205

—

105.81- -~~~

PUBLIC 20

'ORM DRAIN &
LITY EASEMENT
AT NO. 15205

-

& 2 PIECES OF
4 REINFORCED
\ RUBBER HOSE
S, DOUBLE #12 GALVANIZED
————— o WIRE GUYS TWISTED
/249D 5
T 2-2*X 2 DAK STAKES,

I~ 1 ~. NOTCH STAKES TD

BIW NCONT. NO. 24-3966-D) HOLD WIRE 1/2 OF TREE HEIGHT
— _ K APPROX. 3 FEET

| . CONSTRUCT 3 SAUCER

e e | ~RIM-FLOOD WITH WATER

e ——— 1 TWICE WITHIN 24 HDURS
=77\ T~ REMOVE ANY COVERING !

\ ~ - 66 FROM TOP OF L [ GROUND LINE SAME

' oM TOP OF BAL = i AS IN NURSERY

i Ve e T T L TSl e - - - = e AN e

| B LA %1% AE]

: ™ cerl =t HelE
N \ =il A&

| \ l,/ TOPSOIL MIXTURE 5_!_.L -’/,,,_-*:-j/g =

l "\ MIEES

b
‘ \ / \
LY
— N
L /\ " EVERGREEN PLANTING DETAIL
i

NOT TO SCALE

6OR/W

(MAJOR COLLECTOR}

af DT W P %\ﬁggfé{]ﬂ\r /
t EASEMENT \/
\_ PLAT NO. 15205 -
L U *-““'--._\
§8 S
ARK BOULVEVARD — ——— e,
*---’5’)0

/

EXECUTED ONE YEAR GUARANTEE OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL BE SUBMITTED TO (MAJOR COLLECTOR) Va Wead Confrok Encorpare & pre-emerqent hesbicide into fhe pRfing bed folowing recommended rafes on the label. Caution Be sure fo carefuly check v
THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. . ,§)0 the chesmicd] used to asawe its adaptability fo the specific ground cover fo be freafed ,,g-,Q
' Al dreds within confract bmits distubed during or prior fo construction no} designited to receive plants and mukh shall be fine graded and seeded
5 ‘2 -OZ This plan is infended for landscape use only. see other plan sheets for more informition an grading, sedment confrol, Ryout, ¢lc.
NAME: ARRY BOWIE DATE
\ X ENG[NEEQ'S CERT[F]CATE y » cQeved for 5CD and meets Technical Requirements. ] APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING SITE DEVELOPMENT & 6ED|MENT /E.ROS]ON CONTROL PLAN
"[ certify that this plan for erosion and sediment control represents a practical and workable '
plan based on my personal knowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in O IM 9/3‘/ o2 & I_ANDSCAPE NOTES & DETAILS
accordance with the requirements of the Howard Soil Conservation Disfrict.” 1 Chief, -' 0 Daje
T
.;;"? Gr "f% r soil erosion and sediment control by _ v “ K Dt & SINGLE. FA”ILY DETACHE.D
SR DA, % .
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. RS R\ _ 8]3!91 \ / £23/62
IVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS X x BAVEE 4 Signature of Engineer CHARLES J. CROVO, SR Date o Dafe
CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK. - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PKE ; g DEVELOPER™S CERTIFICATE ) PROJECT SECTION LOTS Mo 6E.CT[ON 2 P HA5E 1 B
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21042 ' 24l 7 ) & . . ; ; . . :
100 461 - 2855 _ by & irve ca;n‘uﬁ that all c]cVelopme.nt and construction wull‘be done accotd| to jhus plan, EMERSON 2718 76 & 15-18
a‘i 2N £ m‘f\@?w'&é" for sediment and erosion control and that any responsible personnel.involved in the ' LOTf) 7 6 & 15_ 18
oy S e s oo construction project will have a Certificate of Affendance at a Department of the - ’
~ 0K, W Environment Approved Training Program for the Control of Sediment and Erosion before OWNER mmm PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID &
vt beginning the project. [ also authorize periodic on-site inspection by the Howard Soil ’ ’
Conservation District.” THE HOWARD RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU-HOMES , 15205 249 PEC-MXD-3 47 6 6068.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
‘ : 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY SCALE: 1" = 30" DATE: MAY. 2002
2 ev. . (o | 7-22-03) Mé«»w B-202 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER CODE LE ‘ -
/ Rev. ~rse s 9rd. [of IS jo-22-02) Signafure of Developer HARRY BOWIE Date 410-992-6000 $10-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 2 OF 3
NO. REVISION DATE S5DP-02-128

SOP 02-128




10 PUBLIC
TREE MAINTENANCE

VPR . SEMENT
MODIFIED SCHEDULE C PLAT NO. 15205
LANDﬁCAPE CHART g? 2 Pleces oF
3 RUBBER HOSE
) IR DOUBLE #12 GALVANIZED
INTERNAL : S o 5 WIRE GUYS TWISTED
LOT LANDSCAPING | TYPE B REQUIRED | SHADE | REMAINING 1 70710 1epes \ nommT e 2 oac STAKES,
CLASSIFICATION REQUIRED TREE ADE TREE CEQUIRED ; ~ . . R STmeks 1A
: CREDIT k| OBLIGATION | B"W NCONT. NO. 24-3966-D) ™ HOLD WIRE 1/2 OF TREE WEIGHT
(H OF SHADE TREES) " — G Y = CAPPROX. 3 FEET)
SHADE EVERGREEN 1 CONSTRUCT 37 SAUCER
—_— ! RIM-FLOOD WITH WATER
Lors. 12 NON-WOODED 5 TREES PER LOT Y RENDVE ANY COVERING TWICE VITHIN 24 HIURS
& 15-19 FROM TOP OF BALL GROUND LINE SAME

{

|
§
7

N
.

AS IN NURSERY

TOTAL TREES

ARy l [}
|

.—I_Illlll

e

Al

—_ ——————— ———__=m . ! " 1
K THIS NUMBER REFLECTS THE MATHEMATICAL CONVERSION OF EVERGREEN TREES TO SHADE TREES (2 FOR v} - 1~ TOPSOIL MIXTURE

THE PURPOSE OF MEETING THE INTERNAL PER LOT SHADE TREE OBLIGATION.
EVERGREEN PLANTING DETAIL

SURETY AMOUNT FOR THS PLAN 15 N THE AMOUNT OF $9000.00
NOT TO SCALE

L $500:00 SURETY WILL BE POSTED WITH THE GRADING PERMIT FOR EACH LOT. SURETY 15 KEY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA, APPROVED 7/1/99

STREET TRELS KoE T WGLLID M MDD SHEAE € b&"a‘é’é&”‘&o’ﬁ‘ﬁ&f“ SECTION VI RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT INTERNAL LANDSCAPING

2. TYPE 'B* BUFFER OR PERBMETER LANDSCAPE BUFTER WILL BE CREDITED TOWARDS

LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS. THE QUANTITY AHD GENERAL LOCATION OF TREES REQUIRED FOR INTERNAL LANDSCAPING
3. LANDSCAPE CAN NOT BE PLANTED N ANY PUBLIC EASEMENTS. ARE DETERMNED BY CRITERIA APPLIED 6Y THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE THE COMMITTEE
4. FINAL PLANTING TYPE AND LOCATION 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECTUAL - WILL CLASGIFY, DURING ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW, ALL LOTS AHD PARCELS A5 1 NON-WOODED: 2X5€M-WOODED, 3

COMITTEE. WOODED. SLCH CLASGFICATION SHALL TAKE WTO ACCOUMT THE EXIBTING
5. AT THE THE OF INSTALLHENT, ALL SHRUBS AND OTHER PLANTRMG HEREWITH LISTED AMD TREE COVER AND THE POTENTIAL FOR SAVING TREES N COMNECTION WITH GRADING AND
APERONED FOR THIS SITE, SHALL BE OF THE PROPER HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS N ACCOROANCE  SITHG. THES CRITERIA ALSO CONSIDER THE SIZE OF THE LOT, AMOUNT OF EXISTING VEGETATION AND THE TYPE
WITH HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCPAE MANUAL. AND STTRNG OF RESIDENTIAL UNTTS, IF, DURMG OR AFTER CONSTRUCTION, THE COMMITEE DETERMMES THAT A
6. THE OWMER, TENANT AND/OR THEIR AGENTS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTEMANCE OF BUALDER HAS VIOLATED ANY PROVISION OF TREE PRESERVATICON, THE BUILDER WILL BE REQUISED TO ADD KEW
THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING, PLANT MATERIALS, BERMS FENCES AND WALLS. ALL PLANT PLANT MATERIAL SHADE TEEE REQUIREMENTS

E 1352450
E 1352450

MATERIALS SHALL BE MAINTAMED IN GOOD GROWING CONDITION AMD WHEN RECESSARY, ARE SPECIFIED BY THE FOLLOWBNG TABLE. DENSITIES REFER TO THE DENSITY OF THE RMVIDUAL PARCEL.
REPLACED WITH NEW MATERIALS TO ENSURE CONTRIJEO COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE
REQULATIONG. ALL OTHER REQURRED LANDSCAPRNG SHALL BE PERMANENTLY MAMTANED SHADE TREE REQUIREMﬁNTS

B GOOD CONDITION AMD WHEN NECESSARY, REPAIRED OR REPLACED.
V7. SIZES OF PLANT MATERIALS MUST CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LANDSCAPE NON SEMI
WOODED  WOODED  WOOPED

TYPE OF UNIT AND LOT SIZE MINMUM NUMBER OF SHADE TREES REQUIRED

MEDILM RESIDENTIAL LOT 50/L0T 3007 20107
C7.000-13,000 SQUARE FEET)
2-4 DV/ACRE

SUBSTITUTION OF TWO FLOWERING TREES Of TWO EVERGREEN TREES TOR EACH SHADE TREE MAY BE
PERMITTEDFOR UP TO 50% OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF SHADE TREES SHOWN IN THE TABLE SUBJECT TO THE
APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMETTEE. CREDIT MAY ALSO BE GIVEN FOR ANY AREAS REQUIRED TO BE
PROVIDED ALOMG ROADWAYS, SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE.

NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE, SOD OR <«
HYDRUSEED AND STRAW MULCH ALL AREAS
DISTURBED AS A RESULT OF THEIR WORK. - ~

SPRAY WITH WILT-PRUDF ACCORDING =y p
TO MANUFACTURERS STANDARDS - -

PRUNE 1/3 LEAF AREA——————— -

BUT RETAIN NATURAL

FORM OF TREE = -
o,

2 PIECES OF REINFDRCED = -
RUBBER HOSE

DOUBLE #12 GALVANIZED ——————— -
VIRE GUYS TWISTED * 1

3-2"X 2* DAK STAKES;
NOTCH STAKES TO HOLD WIRE u

WRAP TRUMK TO SECOND TIER
DF BRANCHES WITH WATERPRODF TREE 3
WRAP, TIE AT 24° INTERVALS L
{EXCEPT EVERGREENS)

REMOVE ANY COVERING FROM N
TOP OF RODT CROWN

37 MULCH

MAINTAIN GROUND LINE : 7 7
WITH TOP OF ROOT CROWN Ar 2
7 %7

CONSTRUCT 3" SAUCER RIM-FLOD /
WITH WATER TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS

N
2=

TOP $0IL MIXTURE

CONVEX BOTTOM & MIN, HT:
12*

ey TREE PLANTING DETAIL

. \ ey, (3 S ARG O o 4 NOT 10 SCALE

N 5 0 ] N lants, relafed majerial and operdfions shall meet he defailed description ds given on the plans and ds described herein
Al plant material unless ofherwise specified, shall be musery growsy wriformly branched, have & vigorous roof system, and shall conform fo the species,
size, root and shape shown on the plant kst and the American Associafion of Murserymen (AAND Standirds, Fiant maderial shal be healtty, vigorous, free
from defects, decay, disfiquring roois, sun scad injies, dbrasions of the bark, plin} disedse, insect pest egys, bovers and 3l forms of insect
infestations or objecfiondble disfigurements. PRnf maferial that is wedk or which has been cut back from lrger grades 1o meet specified requirements
will be refected. Teees with forked leaders will ot be dccepfed Al plants shaf be freshly dug: no heled-in plants from cold stordge will be accepfed
Urless ofterwise specified. 2l generdl condifions, planing operations, details and plantieg specification shall conform fo "Landscape Specification Guidefines
for Baitimore-Washingion Melropokitan Areds”, hereinisfter “Landscdpe Guidefines’) dpproved by the Landscape Confractors Associition of Melropolitan
Washington and the Potomac. Chapfer of the American Saciety of Landscape Archifect, litest edifion, inchding all agenda.

Confractor shal be required fo quardntee al planf mteridl for a period of one yedr Affer date of acceplance in accordance with the appropriate

seclion of the Landscape Guideives Confractor's aftentfion is directed fo the miinfenance requirements found within the one year specifications inekding
walering and replicement of specified plant material :

Confractor shal be responsible for nofifying utlity complnies, ufility comractors and “Miss Wility™ @ minimum of 48 howrs prior jo beginning any work.

PUBLIC ZO'

Confracior may make minor adjustments in spacing and location of slant material fo avo confficts with ufiffies. Damige fo existing structure and ufifties
PUBLIC 20" shal be repaired at the expense of the Contractor. ST(I;UEEIUI?R f&’ .
“.e U?Eﬁ gﬁ:’.\é{: Eﬁ ;r;tecﬁon of existing vegefation fo remdin shal be accomphshed by the temporary installation of 4 fool high snow fence or blaze orange safefy fence af -~ UTILITY EASEMENT
R - PLAT NO. 15205 drip ire. . b= ~.l PLAT NO. 15205 SEWER & UTILITY
- : Confracfor id responsible for instaling 3 majerial in the proper plantiog season for each plart fype. All pitnting is fo be completed within the growing § ’ R ~e T EASEMENT \/
o setson of comgletion of sife consiruction : N N mm e PLAT NO. 15205 -
=2 Bid shal be base on actud) site conditions. Mo exird payment shall be made for work drising from sife condifions differing from those indicated on ] Nt S LA A0, g Vo e~
ul drawings and specifications wl
N 537250 Plan} quantifies are provided for the convenience of the contracior only. If discrepancies eist between quantitics shown on plan and those shown on . N
~ > ~ the plani list, the quantities on the pian fake precedence ~— > o >,
: (X So A shubs shall be planted in contimous irenches or prepired planfing beds and muldhed with composted hardwood mukch as defils and specified excep} <8 \\\
BUILDER/DEVELOPER'S/ CERTIFICATE P “’ .. where. ofed on plas. / .
I/We CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING WILL BE DONE ACCORDING TO THE P 6KYL A RK BOU LVEV AR D —_—— e Posiive dainage il be minfaied in panling beds 2 percent slopel. _ P 6 K Y B A 12 K B OuUL \/ F \/ A R D S — e
PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT — \ 5 = -35¢ Phr_mng i shal be s jolo\m Decideous Planis - Two parls 1@501]. o part wel-rotted cow or horse manue. Md 3 bs. of standard fm'iaer_per \\ o ~ 354
REGULATIONS AND THE L%‘lgNSCOAFI_’EL MANUAL. [f; wg FUQT‘?EO% CE(.:%TIFY THAT UPONN 60'R/W / 7 ;;bu't;gfd p;]‘ cﬁzhr?r :.:f ‘;::gom Ph_l:;';ﬂ I\f;al plrts topso;J; ‘;;: grr hisus G:d:if:s. approved orgdnic material Add 3 bs. of evergreen (acidie) 60'R/W / e
COMPLETION, A CERTIFICA ANDSCAPE INSTALLATI ACCOMPANIED BY A conform ndscape
EXECUTED ONE YEAR GUARANTEE OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL BE SUBMITTED TO {(MAJOR COLLECTOR) / Wezd Confrob Incorporale 3 gre-emerent herbicide info The plading bed foking recormmended rafes on fhe label. Caufion Be e fo carefuly check (MAJOR COLLECTOR) %
THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. n§§) the chemical used fo assure ifs adspfalility fo the specific ground cover to be treated ,g)()
' Al 2reds within contract Bmits disfurbed during or prior fo consruction not designated to receive planis and mulh shal be fine graded and seeded
2 ) 5 A ¥ This plan is infended for lndscape use orly. see ofher pldn shéets for more information on grading, sediment control, layout, efc.
NAME: ARRY BOWIE DATE ’
; ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE | . §CD and meets Technical Requirements. 0 APPROVED: HOWARD TOUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING SITE DEVELOPMENT & SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN
v . "I certify that this plan for erosion and sediment conirol represenfs a practical and workable ] _ : ' M 9/
: plan based on my persoml knowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in : ' _ I . et / oz & LANDSCAPE NOTES & DETAILS
accordance with the requirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.” ;{”a :}T‘-r‘]fasl R:SCC:-W“ a Chief, Divistgn and Development Date
“1ztag rvation Servi 2y, /
TR, : / A 52
TR LD Vo, . d/ W P -~
Y ot Tpvdop e E o I.'eer Division Af4” pat SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

Vil ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

-
[t Depd

PR

g _ SHQ,
Signature of Engineer CHARLES J. CROVO, 5R. Date
DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE

"I/We certify that all development and construction will be done according to this plan,

5 S23bz EMERSON

OJECT Ronira o0 SECTION LOTS NO. SECTION 2 PHASE 1B

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042

o 45t - 2955 for sediment and erosion control and that any responsible personnel .involved in the EMERSON e/1B ' 78 & 15-18 LOTS 7 6 & 15_ 1 6
construction project will have a Certificate of Aftendance at a Department of the ’
Environment Approved Training Program for the Confrol of Sediment and Erosion before OWNER BUILOER /DEVELOPER PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE | TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID &
beginning the project. 1 also authorize periodic on-site inspection by the Howard Soil :
¢ = Conservation District.” THE HOWARD RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU~-HOMES ] 15205 5&9 PEC-MAD-3 47 6 6060.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
[ 3 [Rev. hse. € ord. /o 8 ]8-03 : 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY SCALE: 1" = 30" DATE: MAY. 2002
2 | .58 % %A%(_éa&u B-2-02 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER CODE I ° )
/ Rev. Ase. ?" . Jof /& /o2 Signature of Developer ) HARRY BOWIE Date 410-992-6000 $10-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 2 OF 3
NO. f REVISION DATE SDP-02-128

SOP 02-128



BENCH MARKS

T.P. 47EA ELEV 31538

N. 535,063.639

E. 1,357,204.010

LOC. NEAR THE INTERSECTION
OF GORMAN R[.& STEVENS ROAD.

28'x
28'+
28’
28’
28't
28't

' . : . . TP. 4784 ELEV. 339.00
| 0387 §o e avs  LOPE 54.5 96.5 56.5 55,0 N. 535.816.148
[ Opt. 2'x 4 1 2%I0" BAY 2xB' BAY, , _

1. 2(x 19 7 Z%5' FP E. 1,355431.223

FP_ nderbion: | WINDOW “\JWINDOY /- “gyy, —— LOC. NEAR 1-95 BRIDGE
e #.00 Extension 1 gr——g e

A . . T 333 Q8- ol7.33

ALONG GORMAN ROAD
prey I .----'Z'XB' 12.33 312.33 31].17 3 g
of 120
F.F.

|
v

Opt.

4X16.67 an\;

55.00

25,33 13.83

| 34.00

28.0
] 345

Opt.
.x5$

P -

g un

12.33 287 i s 210 |
S 5 GAR. 4,,(6,_/ \—e.s'xaa.s'

- & e /S "~ 200 otoop o SCALE: 1" = 2000’
o . : or s
3ag PEH~ 1ty SALISBURY GENERAL NOTES

Sloop . . MILLWOOD/MILLWOOD I RIVERHILL 76500 o, MI230 o igaéﬁgr Egoge&g;gls ZONED PEC-MXD-3 AS GRANTED BY THE ZONING BOARD OM 9/3/98
* ’ * > ’ 0-4 I y A E - M-
. : 163050 St 4576.25 ¢ : o w/all Options TOTAL AREA OF SITE: 1.237 ACRES
CAMBRIDGE CRISFIELD g s | 4908 5 04 T i Lot e RIVERHILL Ii , TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS SUBMITTED: 6 SFD
B2 S 647,05 §F PoLS2 5 466130 OF - w/all Opfione . om0 6 663625 o : THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION DIVISION AT (HO)313-1880
=4 ~Min Lot Size : : o4 Mnlof Size - : : SRR < i Lot Gire AT LEAST (5) FIVE WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.
v w/ali Opfions ( w/all Options : ‘ ‘ - v/all Options THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY® AT 1-800-257-7777 AT LEAST 46 HOURS
. : ‘ PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK.

THIS PROJECT 15 SUBJECT TO HOWARD COUNTY FILES: ZB-979M, PB-339, PB-350, 5-99-12,
P-00-15, WP-01-22, F~01-137, W&5 CONT. *24-3966-D.
THIS PLAN [5 BASED ON A FIELD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR
ABOUT JUNE, 1999 BY DAFT McCUNE WALKER, INC.
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL DATUM 15 BASED ON NAD 83, MARYLAND COORDINATE
SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL STATIONS.

HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47E4 N 535846153 E 1355431224

HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47EA N 535063.639 E 1357224.010
. 9, ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED AT THE
" , DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE.
9 - 10. THIS PLAN 16 FOR HOUSE SITING AND GRADING ONLY. IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN WITHIN THE

- — RIGHTS-OF-WAY OF THIS S.D.P. ARE NOT USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.
, FOR CONSTRUCTION SEE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS F-01-137.
_ AND/OR APPROVED WATER AND SEWER PLANS CONTRACT NO. 24-3966-D.
2t 1L CONTRACTOR WILL CHECK SEWER HOUSE CONNECTION ELEVATION AT EASEMENT LINE PRIOR
TO CONSTRUCTION.

¢5 67’ ; : 12. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT WILL BE PROVIDED AS APPROVED ON THE ROAD CONSTRUCTION
-— e : _ DRAWINGS FILED UNDER F-01-137.

12 % 16 _ 13. THI5 PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISION OF SECTION 16124 OF
Sereened FPorch.. ~ . _ : 50" THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED
2'x5’ ’ OPT. 54,66° r 54.66' 56,67 55,33
£ ..

| T s BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 REQUIRED LANDSCAPING HAS BEEN
P ._ 2460l ‘ - _ _ P 25 Opt. | . 22 Opt. POSTED AS PART OF THE GRADING PERMIT IN THE AMOUNT OF $4000.00 FOR3O SHADE TREES
r s 1 '_4/_”;' | 76T «~~BAY WINDOW Bay Window Bay Window
5267 . : s opt. Zx3 ' ‘

o
W AND 0 EVERGREEN TREES.
. 14. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AND STREET TREES SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
3 Opf, SXZ——— = Opt - DECK 12.0 F 2%5'0pt. n SECTION 16,124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE, THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT
3 Kifchen Ext. - - ) ' 122" > < 2 FP X CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 AS SHOWN ON
- 2633 b—F — : 16.33 ‘ “ g B8 55.33 ~
. 1433 imney o PORCH = 2
g

39.00
53.00

28.0

]
3767
31.00

3.0

3.5

| 4033
49,33

53.00

GAR.

]

35.00

55.16'

20.00 =5 —= ¢
L, VICINITY MAP

S5TOOP

—

P N w eN

20
281
281
20
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[3
¥

i

;

2 %8 BW
7
10’

8% ' 7650 50
Areawav.j

THE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FILED UNDER F-01-137.
15, INTERNAL LANDSCAPING FOR LOTS 7.8 & 15-18 SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

16.33 DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD ON 7/1/99 PER PB CASE *339

AND SECTION 16124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. A $1,500.00/

LOT SURETY SHALL BE POSTED AS PART OF THE BUILDERS GRADING PERMIT TO COVER THE

INSTALLATION OF THE FIVE (5) INTERNAL LANDSCAPING TREES REQUIRED FOR EACH OF

THESE LOTS.
16. THIS PLAN COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 161200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY
[ . 0 CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION BY RETAINING 16.77 ACRES: AND REFORESTING 5.03 ACRES:
AS PART OF THE OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF EMERSON, SECTION 2. THE EXCESS 4.5 ACRES: OF
Eﬁ;‘i‘éﬁﬁ“‘s"‘g’r‘m’?f‘é BE usg_? TOWARD MEETING THE OBLIGATIONS OF FUTURE PHASES OF

ON, SE , F-01-137.

TIDEWATER FPorch ... 17. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT (GWM) IS BEING TREATED ON THIS SITE BY SWM PONDS AND SWM

Window Stoop
246
I3 CREDITS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 2000 MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE REGULATIONS. THERE
GCESSEL RESIDENCE TALBOT TALBOT 1 LTS | A0 ST CRISFIELD 2 ARE TWO WET PONDS DESIGNED FOR THIS PORTION OF THE PROJECT, EACH OF WHICH
_ =& ESIDENCE SOMERSET , CoBT0 5 - 6227 . i ot Size 2,428 _ ¢.070 SF Min ADDRESSES WATER QUANTITY AND QUALITY REQUIREMENTS, THE WET VOLUMES REPRESENTING
a/28. 18 A6 S 76K2%0 5F 203369 6F _ 550423 SF o " Min. Lot Size 2= 2 0, . . QUALITY. THESE PONDS ARE TO BE PUBLICLY MAINTAINED BY HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND. 0%
22T 2 7995. 45 SF Min, Yl o4 Min Lot Size TALBOT . w2l Opfions 0.4 Lof Size WATER QUANTITY, QUALITY AND RECHARGE VOLUMES ARE ADDRESSED BY SWM CREDITS THAT
04 LoF Size | : w/al] Options w/al Options (LOT 15 ONLY) TREAT RUNOFF NON-STRUCTURALLY. THESE CREDITS INCLUDE NATURAL AREA PRESERVATION
: AREAS, DISCONNECTION OF ROOFING RUNOFF, SHEET FLOW TO BUFFER AREAS AND GRASS
. 2449.90 SF _ 612475 SF SWALES. SWM POND IV I5 A RETROFIT OF AN EXISTING POND (BELONGING TO EASTERN MIDDLE
57 33 . : . 04 i, Lot Size SCHOOL) AND WILL ADDRESS SWi GUANTITY AND QUALITY. THE LATTER IN THE FORM OF
. : " , EXTENDED DETENTION.
. _ : : : ' 1. FOR DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE DETAILS REFER TO HO. CODES MANUAL VOL. IV DETAILS R.6.03 & R.6.05.
57 33 “INDEX CHART , 19. OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THESE LOTS HAVE BEEN PROVIDED UNDER. F-01-137. ,-
N _ : INDEX 20. MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION SETBACKS FROM PROPERTY LINES AND PUBLIC ROAD
__ol . . ‘ _ , L : SHEET T DESCRIPTION RIGHTS-OF-WAY ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED
- _§ & | v , | . | et T T SeeT Touee TPee TePLamee WITH THE COMPREHENSIVE SKETCH PLAN $-99-12 AND THE DECISION AND ORDER FOR PB-339
. . ) ) . 1 ] N 3
27.33 !EB "& . S , SHEET 2 | SITE DEVELOPMENT,SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN & LANDSCAPE NOTES/DETAILS 21. THe MINMUM SETBACKS FOR STRUCTURES SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:
: . EET 3 | SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL NOTES ILS i - -
¥ 200 | | SHEET MENT/ER ONTROL NOTES & DETA SIDE SETBACK 5 TO THE PROPERTY LINE WITH A MINIMUM OF 15 BETWEEN STRUCTURES -
. _ REAR SETBACK 10' FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO AN OPEN DECK
TIDEWATER CUuSTOM (Rev.) _ 20' FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO THE HOUSE
oy ) - | ‘ DR CHART ANY DEVIATION FROM THESE SETBACK REQUIREMENTS WILL REQUIRE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
1220 _ 4,975 SF Min. Lot , _ _ ADDRESS APPROVAL BY THE HOWARD COUNTY PLANNING BOARD.
0.4 Size , : , ‘ LOT NUMBER STREET ADDRESS 22. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS WITHIN SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED LAND USE AREAS SHALL NOT
64 56.67 = 10024 FALL RAIN DRIVE EXCEED 40X, NO LIMITATION 15 IMPOSED UPON THE AREA USED FOR SIDEWALKS, PAVED PARKING
CAMBRIDGE : AREAS, PATIOS, DECKS, LANDSCAPING AND SIMILIAR MINOR STRUCTURE.
o CRISFIELD 56.5' ) 10028 FALL RAIN DRIVE 23. AS A CONSEQUENCE OF THIS SUBMISSION, ON JULY 8, 2002, THIS SDP IS SUBJECT TO THE 5TH
CRISFIELD . " MILLWOOD 5 9912 SNOWY HILL TERRACE EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS. :
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ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE ‘ oo

" certift that this plan for erosion and sediment control represents a practical and workable
plan based on my personal knowljedge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in
accordance with the rgquirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.”

DA -Natural Resources
neervafion Service

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

it ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

24. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS, BAY WINDOWS,
MILLWOOD 16 9916 SNOWY HILL TERRACE CHIMNEYS OR EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16' FEET IN WIDTH MAY PROJECT NOT MORE
12 2 L TERRACE MORE THAN 10 FEET INTO THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACKS. THE 15' MINIMUM DISTANCE
A RIVERHILL 8 RIVERHILL - MILLWOOD I 3924 SNOWY HiLL TERRA BETWEEN STRUCTURES DOES NOT APPLY TO THOSE REFERENCED FEATURES NOR BETWEEN OPEN
RIVERHILL I RIVERHILL 1 RIVERHILL : DECKS AND A DWELLING STRUCTURE OR ANOTHER DECK. AS AN ADVISORY, THE 15' DISTANCE
F - SALISBURY \ - —— SALISBURY -—— - RIVERHILL I LEGEND 25. DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS
| | FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING (MINIMUM) REQUIREMENTS:
, TALBOT _ _ Gar. | SALISPURY 5YMBOL " DESCRIPTION A) WIDTH 12 (4' I SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE)
ii‘tggl ’ ! TALBOT I ' TIDEWATER — = = [EXISTING CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL C) GEOMETRY MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND 45 FOOT
. o , ' TURNING RADIUS,
- , , - TIDEWATER _ , +362.2 | SPOT ELEVATION D) STRUCTURES (BRIDGES/CULVERTS) CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS
TIDEWATER o : —SF—SF— [ SILT FENCE
—eor— 55 | SUPER SILT FENCE £) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS CAPABLE OF SAFETY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD WITH NO
Sor S5 | SUPER ST MORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE.
MOE>> | PROPOSED WALKOUT F) 5TRUCTURE CLEARANCES MINIMUM 12 FEET
YY) EXISTING TREE LINE
LOD.  |LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE
Q EXISTING STREET TREE TAKEN FROM F-01-137
et o ct fafon TITLE SHEET
Date Chief, '8'6 $~tand Develdphent rﬂb Date =
This developgent plan is apprd¥d foy o "erosion god sediment control by A Lt “ %#L SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
ILOER/DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE rdoCh PROJECT SECTION LOTS NO. SECTION 2 PHASE 1B
/e C?]'ﬁﬁ( that all Qevelopmen'[ and construction Wi“‘be done ﬁCCO(di o ﬁishﬂian EMERSON 218 7.8 & 15-182 )
for sediment and erosion controf and that any responsible personnel invoived in ¥ : : LOTs 7,8 & 15_ 15

MILLWOOD I MILLWOOD I l MILLWOOD | , 17 9920 SNOWY HILL TERRACE THAN 4 FEET INTO ANY SETBACKS, PORCHES OR DECKS OPEN OR ENCLOSED MAY PROJECT NOT
DOES APPLY TO THE SECOND STORY OVERHANG.
Gar. | SOMERSET Gar.
| | B) SURFACE (P-D STANDARD PAVING
(H25-LOADING)
oYl |EROSION CONTROL MATTING G MAINTENANCE SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.
and meefs Techrical Requiremem’ ' APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING
A \ . the 0wl solL @ eI 21, Development E ring Division Mz

Signature of Enginekf  CHARLES J. CROVO, SR. : ére 3 / ftaged LA %Tél,é?—l— EMEQSON
construction project will have a Certfificate of Atfendance at a Department of the

CENTEN{AL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 SALTIHORE NATIOMAL PKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 it
40 461 - 2835

-

Environment Approved Training Program for the Control of Sediment and Erosion before . PLAT BLOCK. NO. ZONE TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. . .
bagilrru?aing the ;Po]ec‘r. 1 alsongautho?i’ze p];.riodic on-site inspectilon by the Howard Soil Mm BUILD&/ Dmm TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID &

Conservation District.” THE HOWARD REGEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU-HOMES 15205 8 &9 | PEC-MXD-3 47 6 6066.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT  HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

) 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY : SCALE: 1= 30’ DATE: MAY, 2002
/ - 8-202 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER CODE
Signature of Developer HARRY BOWIE Date 410-992-6000 $10-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 1 OF 3
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10" PUBLIC 10" PUBLIC

TREE MAINTENANCE TREE Jééwgiﬂrm
LT RO 15005 MODIFIED SCHEDULE C ' PLAT NO. 15205
AN @ LANDSCAPE CHART ' 2 PIECES DF
% ¥ SR,
: N e S MRS G
! 7o o o INTERNAL
l 247 6D y
" ~ - c--"""" ! LOT NO LOT LANDSCAPING TYPE B REQUIRED S'I'Hé\EDEE 5RHE\%§IN'II'E€E TOTAL TREES 2-2"X &' DAK STAKES,
: — = { | CLASSIFICATION REQUIRED - CREDIT | OBLIGATION REQUIRED = oo e WD WIRE 2 OF TREE HEIGHT
1k . BW (CONT. NO. 21~"3_966-D) N 4t OF SHADE TREES) \ _— __QLE_\(E‘_ T. M. = * (APPROX. 3 FEET)
H —> — o SHADE | EVERGREEN oAU 5° SaER
N —_— | —~RIM-FLOOD WITH WATER
J 075 15 _ TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS
L NON-WOODED 5 TREES PER LOT VA | NA s |- o 30 REMDVE ANY_ COVERING [~ ceoun e swve

|
Ry =

AS IN NURSERY

/]
{

-

i
i

A
i

a

| TOTAL TREES _ 30

K THIS NUMBER REFLECTS THE MATHEMATICAL CONVERSION OF EVERGREEN TREES TO SHADE TREES (2 FOR ' 7 - TOPSOIL MIXTURE
THE PURPOSE OF MEETING THE INTERNAL PER LOT SHADE TREE CBLIGATION. :

SURETY AMOUNT FOR THIS PLAN 15 14 THE AMOUNT OF $9000.00
L $1500.00 SURETY WILL B POSTED WITH THE GRADRG PERMIT FOR EACH LOT. SURETY 1 KEY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA, APPROVED 7/1/99

TRRRe Toets 1t T WELUDCD. M HOOEIED SHARE ¢ LANDOCIPE e~ SECTION VI RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT INTERNAL LANDSCAPING

2 TYPE 0’ BUFFER OR PERIMETER LANOSCAPE BUFTER WILL BE CREDITED TOWARDS THE

¥

e For oo
< [T

1M

I

NOT TO SCALE h

°\_EVERGREEN PLANTING DETAIL

LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS. THE QUANTITY AND GENERAL LOCATION Of TREES REQUIRED FOR INTERNAL LANDGCAPHG
3. LANDSCAPE CAN NOT BE PLANTED H ANY PUBLIC EASEMENTS. ARE DETERMNED BY CRITERIA APPLIED BY THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITIEE THE COMMITTEE
4. FBUAL PLANTMG TYPE AMD LOCATION 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECTUAL WILL CLASSIFY, DURMG ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW, ALL LOTS AND PARCELS AS D NON-WOODED: 215EMI-WOODER; 3t

COMHITTEE. WOO0ED. SUCH CLASSIFICATION SHALL TAKE INTO ACCOUNT THE EXISTING
5. AT THE TIME OF NSTALLMENT, ALL SHRUBS AND QTHER PLANTING HEREWITH LISTED AND TREE COVER AND THE POTENTIAL FOR SAVING TREES N CONMECTION WITH GRADING AND
APPROVED FOR THIS SITE, SHALL 66 OF THE PROPER HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS M ACCORDANCE  SHTING. THIS CRITERIA ALSO CONSIDER THE SIZE OF THE LOT, AMOUNT OF EXISTING VEGETATION AND THE TYPE
WITH HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCPAE MANUAL. AND SITING OF RESIDENTIAL UMITS, IF, DURING OR AFTER CONSTRUCTION, THE COMMITEE DETERMINES THAT A
6. THE OWMER, TENANT AND/OR THEIR AGENTS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR HAINTENANCE OF BUILDER HAS VIOLATED ANY PROVISION OF TREE PRESERVATION, THE SULDER WILL B€ REQUIRED TO ADD NEW

E 1352450
E 1352450

THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING, PLANT MATERIALS, BERMS FENCES AND WALLS. ALL PLANT PLANT MATERIAL SHADE TREE REQUIREMENTS
MATERIALS SHALL BE MAINTAMED IN GOOD GROWING CONDITION AND WHEN NECESSARY, ARE SPECIFIED BY THE FOLLOWING TABLE. PENSITIES REFER TO THE DENSITY OF THE MOIVDUAL PARCEL.
> REPLACED WITH NEW MATERIALS TO ENSURE CONTRAED COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE

REGULATIONS. ALL OTHER REQUIRED LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PERMANENTLY MABTANED SHADE REM

\\ IN GOOD CONDITION AND WHEN NECESSARY, REPAIRED OR REPLACED. : TREE REQUI ENTS
V7. SIZES OF PLANT MATERIALS MUST CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LAMDSCAPE : NON SEMI

" VANUAL, CHAPTER IV AND AFPENOIX C. WOODED  WOODED WOODED

TYPE OF UNIT AND LOT SIZE - MINMUM NUMBER OF SHADE TREES REQUIRED

MEDIUM RESIDENTIAL LOT 50/L07 30007 20/10T
F.000-1,000 SQUARE FEET) .
2~4 DUJACRE

SUBSTITUTION OF TWO FLOWERING TREES OR TWO £VERGREEN TREES TOR EACH SHADE TREE MAY BE
PERMITTEDFOR UP TO 503 OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF SHADE TREES SHOWN W THE TABLE SUBJECT TO THE
APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE. CREDIT MAY ALSO BE GIVEN FOR ANY AREAS REQUIRED TO BE
PROVIDED ALONG ROADWAYS, SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE.

NDTE: CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE, SOD OR N
HYDROSEED AND STRAW MULCH ALL AREAS
DISTURBED AS A RESULT OF THEIR WORK. N Z

SPRAY WITH WILT-PROOF ACCORDING ~
TO MANUFACTURERS STANDARDS - .

Y

Y 5,

PRUNE 1/3 LEAF AREA——, sy

BUT RETAIN NATURAL =

FORM OF TREE = -
- o

& PIECES OF REINFORCED = — <

RUBBER HUSE
DOUBLE #12 GALVANIZED e —
WIRE GUYS TWISTED -

3-2°% 2* OAK STAKES;
NOTCH STAKES. TO HOLD WIRE

WRAP TRUNK TO SECOND TIER i
OF BRANCHES WITH WATERPRDDF TREE , - ]
WRAP, TIE AT 24" INTERVALS P
(EXCEPT EVERGREENS)

REMOVE ANY COVERING FREM “~
TOP OF ROBT CROWN

3 MULCH

MAINTAIN GROUND L 7
WITH TOP OF RODT CROWN 2

CONSTRUCT 3" SAUCER RIM-FLOD AU 92
WITH WATER TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS -
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2
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Oy
e
N

T b
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TOP SOIL MIXTURE

CONVEX BOTTOM 6° MIN. HT:
2’

TREE PLANTING DETAIL

‘NOT TO SCALE

PLANTING SPECIFICATIONS

- \““‘“& Paots, related maferial, and operations shal meet the defafled descripfion as given on fhe plans and as described herein

- M""'*-gso Al glant material, unless otherwise specified, shad be oursery grown, uriformly branched, have & vigorous root system, and shall corform to fhe species,
***** ) size, roof and shape shown on the plant list and fhe American Assaciation of Nurserymen (AN Sfandirds Plant materiai shal be healthy, vigorous, free

- from defects, decay, disfigaing roofs, sun scald injuies, abrasions of the bark, pliet disease, insect pest eggs, borers and al forms of insect

e infestations or objectionsble disfigwements. Pant material that is weak or Which has been cut back from lrger grades fo meet specified requirements.

5 f\ wil be rejected  Troes with forked beaders wid mof be dccepted. AD plants shak be freshly dugs no hedled-in plants from cold storage will be dceepled
fo~ Utless ofherwise specified, al generdd conditions, planting operdfions, details and planting specification shall conform to "Landscape Specification Guidefines
:" ~ /[ - / for Belfimore-Washingfon Metropolifan Areds’, hereindfier “Landscape Guidefines™? approved by the Landscape Confractors Association of Metropofitan

washinglon and the Patomac Chapier of the Americitn Society of Landscape Architect, latest edifion, inchding aj agenda.

o~ Contractor chall be required fo quaranjee al plant maferial for a period of one yedr affer dite of dcceptance in dccordance with the appropriate
s / “’? o 56 / secfion of the mmreﬂw Guidelines  Confraclor’s aftention is drected fo fhe mainfergnce requiremends found within the one yedr specifications including

wafering and replicement of specified plant material

S Confracior shal be resporsible for nofifying ufity companies, ulfify conlractors and Miss Utiity" @ mirimum of 48 hows prior 1o beginning anf work. \,
n 58 Contractor may make minor adjustments in spacing and location of pant materi2l fo dvaid conficts with ufikfies. Damage fo existing sfructure and ulifities . - »
PUBLIC 20 / & 2% shal be repaived at he expense of the Contactor. TG AT .- Z
U?;Il-_?%! EDEMS;‘_:E:IT Yo Protection of exisfing vegefafion fo rembin shal be accomplished by the femporary installation of # foof high snow fence or blaze orange safefy fence at UTIITY EASEMENT RS £ PUBLIC 20
2 PLAT NO. 15205 - ’ =4 the drp lire. . S PLAT NO. 15205  _ _ -~ -8 \ £ ~SEWER & UTILITY
= ST YN Y T e e - -7 s . SEWER & UTILITY _ ™~ N \f Confracier id responsible for instafing 2) majerial in the proper planfing season for each piant fype. All plarting is o be completed within the arosing Yal . EASEMENT
N R T T Y A A, ‘g Vo V- = - ] EASEMENT I8 _y se2son of comgietion of sife consfruction N 7 PLAT NO. 15205 —J
o[ S R A e Y e T Y N ol it -.--\“ ~ - _PLAT NO. 15205 < tid shall be base on aciua) sife conditions. No extra payment shall be made for work arising from sife condtions differing from fhose indicated on 2 e
wwl - ! R ‘ T w drawings and specifications , wh
N 537250 N ~. Pland quantifies are provided for the convenience of the conlractor only. 1 discrepancies exist between quanfities shown on plan and fhose chow o
~—— > “\_d : the plant ¥st, the quantifies on the plan fake precedence . > SN
i AN AD shyubs shall be planted in confituous frenches or psepared plnting beds and makched with composied hardwood much 2s defails and specified except %, 3
BUILDER/DEVELOPER'S/ CERTIFICATE P v . where: roted on plans ‘ , .
i NG WILL BE NG TO THE & SKYLARK BOULVEVAR . I S - Posifive. drzinage ohall be axintained in placing beds 2 percent slope. YLARK E)(JU L\/ \/AQD e ~
glfﬁl ‘ ggg%nﬁfggigﬁr %UH%?AESNSSSS'?‘I( Gsu%nlwgmmﬁa&o ﬁ%{%mnevm.{am?m K — ~ "~ 35y Plarting mix shall be 3s folows: Becidious Plants - Two parts fopsoil, one pirt wel-rotted cov or horse manwe. Add 3 bs. of standard fertibser per I\ , E — ~ s
A ' . —f cubic Yard of plaofing mix. Evergreen Plands - fwo parts topsoll, one part hums or other approved organic material Add 3 bbs. of evergreen iacidic) 60'R/W '*-—-’5’70
TS T A i e e et e ogny : S T ALOR CoLLecToR 4
EXECUTED ONE YEAR GUARANTEE OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL BE SUBMITTED TO (MAJOK COLLECTOR) v Weed Conlrok Incorperae & pre-emergeot herbicide info The plnfing bed folowing recommented rales on he fabel Caution Be sare o cascfuly check Vs
THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. op'l) ) he chemical used fo assive ifs adipfabilify fo the =pecific ground cover to be treated ,@Q
' M areds within contract mids disturbed during or prior to comstruction not designied o receive plands and makh <hall be fine graded and seeded
—ZMA%_&W B8-2-02 ) This plan is infended for Brdseape use orly. se¢ ofher plin sheets for more information on ggading, sediment confrol, lyout, efc.
NAME: ARRY BOWIE DATE ‘ ’
' b APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE SITE DEVELOPMENT & SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN
" certify that this plan for erosion and sediment confrol represents a practical and ‘workable | @- ! 9/
plan based on my personal krowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in t . et { o2 & I_ANDSCAP E NOTE_S & DETAILS
accordance with the requirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.” : A ;ﬂi“ pate

%@‘P\“— SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

#2302 EMERSON

e TN LTS 10 SECTION 2  PHASE 18

CiVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS Sigrature of Engipeer CHARLES J. CROVO, 5R.

DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE

"I/We certify that all development and construction will be done according to this plan,

SO0 ERn, (p
,\}_’\:,’ N 7
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. SRS \% 8}%,[?

CENTENNIAL. SQUARE OFFICE PARK - [0272 BALTIMORE HATIONAL PKE
ELLICOTT CJTY, MARYLAND 21042

o1 461 - 209 “for sediment and erosion control and that any responsible personnel .involved in the EMEROON e/18 78 & 15-15 LOTS '7 6 & 15_ 1 8
- : construction project will have a Certificate of Aftendance at a Department of the . , ’
e En\airormernl: Approved 'Iirailning PLc;gram for od’rhe Control of Sedimegt iarhnd ﬁ:;osiog gegore OWNER BUILOER /DEVELOPER PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE | TAX/ZANE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID &
¢ v beginni . Talsoa i iodi ite inspection e Howard Soi
4 /1.26- cﬁﬂe?r'\?gﬁine 3352‘3 o auherize p‘_m i omsite inspection oY ‘ | THE HOWARD RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU-HOMES - 15205 8 &9 | PEC-MXD-3 47 6 6068.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
-2 18- , _ - o 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY SCALE: I° = 30° DATE: MAY. 2002
2 ro_foF17 7-29- - %/u%gé@a; B-2-02 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER |CODE ' ' '
/ 9rd. /ot /& /0-22-0Z] o Signature of Developer HARRY BOWIE Date | 410-992-6000 $10-730-2100 £ 15 464000b SHEET 2 OF 3
NO. ¢’ REVISION ' DATE ' SDP-02-128

SOP 02-128



T.P. 47EA ELEY 3538
’ . N. 535,063.639
2 . E. 1,357,284.010
. : : LOC. NEAR THE INTERSECTION
OF GORMAN RD.& STEVENS ROAD.

. TP. 47E4 ELEV. 339.00
56.5 550 N. 535846148

£ E. 1,355431.223
T LOC. NEAR 1-95 BRIDGE
55,00 ALONG GORMAN ROAD

28't
28'+

28
28't
28't
28t

| 63.67" ' : #o . 2% AV’ 54.5'

Opt. : XAV [zx0 pay 2x8' BAY opt. 2|x 19 *
f Fien | BB AT
o L* ;
1

$1.00
@ b 2x B!
b F.F.

S ' : S 140 | — '8 35.00
40 9.33 12.33 867 = N Y , (6.0~ a —| o 20.00 &
T GAR. /< e B GAR. S g gy 1367 '—ﬂ

™~

o> "Q », 1
! = * or 3, . L] : =
55987 | 200 FORCH e.emo;/ ' Boy \xB SALISBURY GENERAL NOTES

STOOP Window
SUBJECT PROPERTY IS5 ZONED PEC-MXD-3 AS GRANTED BY THE ZONING BOARD OGN 9/3/98

Stoop MILLWOOD/MILLWOOD 1l RIVERHILL 2 e el AS CASE NO. ZB-979M.

04
183050 SF  _  4576.25 SF - o ) w/all Options TOTAL AREA OF SITE: 1.237 ACRES
CAMBRIDGE CRISFIELD _ 1200 & 008 5 o4 RIVERHILL II TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS SUBMITTED: 6 SFD
277082 5 6347.05 SF 186452 5¢ _  466L30 SF " wall Options - - 2650 SF 653625 6F THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION DIVISION AT (410)313-1880
o4 “Min Lot Size 04 7 Min. Lot Size ' — 04 Min Lot Size AT LEAST (5) FIVE WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK.
w/all Options . w/a]| Options ) w/all Options THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY™ AT 1-800-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS
PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK.
THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO HOWARD COUNTY FILES: ZB-979M, PR-339, PB-359, 5-99-12,
P-00-15, WP-01-22, F-01-137, W&5 CONT. *24-3966-D.
THIS PLAN IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR
ABOUT JUNE, 1999 BY DAFT McCUNE WALKER, INC.
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL DATUM IS BASED ON NAD 83, MARYLAND COORDINATE
SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL STATIONS,
_ HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47E4 N 535846.153 E 1355421224
HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT 47EA N 535063.63% E 13572864.010
+ /\ ' 9. ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED AT THE
é P ~ } DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE.

4X16.67 Exi.
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55.16'

15.67
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10. THIS PLAN 15 FOR HOUSE SITING AND GRADING ONLY. IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN WITHIN THE
- RIGHTS-OF-WAY OF THIS 5.D.P. ARE NOT USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.
FOR CONSTRUCTION SEE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS F-01-137.
AND/OR_APPROVED WATER AND SEWER PLANS CONTRACT NO. 24-3966-D.
2t 1. CONTRACTOR WILL CHECK SEWER HOUSE CONNECTION ELEVATION AT EASEMENT LINE PRIOR
TO CONSTRUCTION.
C5. 67 , 12. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT WILL BE PROVIDED AS APPROVED ON THE ROAD CONSTRUCTION
-— . | _ DRAWINGS FILED UNDER F-01-137,
12°x16 13, THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISION OF SECTION 16.124 OF
Screered Forch.. - 50° THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED
kG 5o | T 5466 | 54 56 56.67" 5533 BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 REQUIRED LANDSCAPING HAS BEEN
A O 28 Ot 212" Opt. POSTED AS PART OF THE GRADING PERMIT IN THE AMOUNT OF $4000.00 FOR3O SHADE TREES
P! C T

Bay Window 4 Bay Window AND O EVERGREEN TREES.
52.67 e opt. b SR — 1. F 2x5'0pt. K
Eﬂt:hen Ext. . % 122 1566 & _fog' ‘ FP\{

| 14. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING AND STREET TREES SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
267" | = sue Rm. [ 180 oF —
I' ol ; A | A— 25 e e S 28.33 55.35
+ 433 :{(ﬁﬂ x 2 12.0 | ocppen & -
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SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE, THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL AND DEVELOPMENT
S _
imney TRK PORCH = rg & 25

CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD 7-1-99 PER CASE NO. PB-339 AS SHOWN ON
8%y 26.50 1.
- — - 3] -opt
) o |2 . & .
0 ™ - 7] s 2| 8 “ 12.0 \';gpf.
w 09 =, AR 20 o & 9 #x12" Ext.
43 | : " | o Sy 3130 s N

~2'xB B.W.

»
L
.
.

S
3
| 40.0

4.0
(48,33 W/BRICK)
56‘

{56.33' W/BRICK)
367
|
]
5L67"
5367
5
&
37.67
57.0'
LY
>
o
|
340

g 5’%’ - Opt. 2
= THESE. LOTS.
16. THI5 PLAN COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY
CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION BY RETAINING 16.77 ACRES: AND REFORESTING 5.03 ACRES:
. AS PART OF THE OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF EMERSON, SECTION 2. THE EXCESS 4.5 ACRES: OF
30’ |® 20° t REFORESTATION MAY BE USED TOWARD MEETING THE OBLIGATIONS OF FUTURE PHASES OF

5 35.33 e’
O

N

Stoop

54.00
62.0'

L3 7a'_._—
"N Gar

60.0"

THE APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FILED UNDER F-01-137.
15. INTERNAL LANDSCAPING FOR LOTS 7.8 & 15-18 SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD ON 7/1/99 PER PB CASE *339
Ex]‘ension—\
2083 I N = GAR.
Ba ] ™ e~
Window ~ *sros” GAR. S EMERSON, SECTION 2, F-01-137.

AND SECTION 16124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL. A $1,500.00/
LOT SURETY SHALL BE POSTED A5 PART OF THE BUILDER'S GRADING PERMIT TO COVER THE
s : Oot, TIDEWATER ﬁ’fc%-‘;é ISEIELD 2 17. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT (T?*w% IS BEING TREATED ON THIS SITE BY SWM PONDS AND SWM

_ 22.0 ¢ Window _ 09743 5 499358 5 CREDITS IN ACCORDANCE WI E 2000 MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE REGULATIONS. THERE

GESSEL RESIDENCE SOMERSET TALBOT 7o TALBOT Il S

[

63
“-Z2'x8’
B.wW.

*
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11.67
Lf
[~ 33
S
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&
&' WIDE
AREAWAY
Ry

INSTALLATION OF THE FIVE (5) INTERNAL LANDSCAPING TREES REQUIRED FOR EACH OF
o4 " Min Lot Size ADDRESSES, WATER. GUANTITY AND QUALTY REQUIREMENTS, THe. WeT VOLUMES gmggesﬁwﬂa
: 70 ; ’ w/all Options s ) M E|
3/28. 18 AITI6 5, 704290 §F 22089 SF _ 550423 BT F - in Lot Siae ¥ £.4925 : 6,070 SF Min. QUALITY. THESE PONDS ARE TO BE PUBLICLY MAINTAINED BY HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND. O7
———— = 7995.45 SF Min. o4 * Min. Lot Size ‘ 04 Vin Lot Size TALBOT w/all Optiors 0.4 Lof Size WATER QUANTITY, QUALITY AND RECHARGE VOLUMES ARE ADDRESSED BY SWM CREDITS THAT
o4 Lot Size ' w/2l) Options % w/all Optiors (LOT 15 ONLY) TREAT RUNOFF NON-STRUCTURALLY. THESE CREDITS INCLUDE NATURAL AREA PRESERVATION
e O, AREAS, DISCONNECTION OF ROOFING RUNOFF, SHEET FLOW TO BUFFER AREAS AND GRASS
== g M990 SF _ 612475 5F SWALES, SWM POND IV 15 A RETROFIT OF AN EXISTING POND (BELONGING TO EASTERN MIDDLE
50 04 2}%;"8;13'3 SCHOOL) AND WILL ADDRESS SWM QUANTITY AND QUALITY. THE LATTER IN THE FORM OF
= & , . - EXTENDED DETENTION.
T e — 16. FOR DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE DETAILS REFER TO HO. CODES MANUAL VOL. IV DETALS R6.03 & R6.05.
- INDEX CHART _ 19. OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THESE LOTS HAVE BEEN PROVIDED UNDER. F-01-137. ;
. o 41 20. MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION SETBACKS FROM PROPERTY LINES AND PUBLIC ROAD
Q S o 3 - SHEET DESCRIPTION RIGHTS-OF-WAY ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA APPROVED
- 3 SHEeT 1 | TITLE SEET. HOUSE TYPES. TEMPLATES R’%‘E (;I":;IED CO&PJ%E&EI}IS%% gsnﬁTcH PLAN 5-99-12 AND THE DECISION AND ORDER FOR PB-339
- - ' ! ED O . L .
37.23° B GAE., : o ' SHEET 2 | SITE DEVELOPMENT,SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN & LANDSCAPE NOTES/DETAILS 21. THE MINIMUM SETBACKS FOR STRUCTURES SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:
. ‘: 200 Q '9‘0 3 u.n-:l%.l? . 5HEET 3 SED[MENT/EEOE\ION CONTROL NOTES & DETAILS FRONT SETBACK 15: FROM THE RIGHT'OF—WAY TO Ti'E HOUSE OR G’ARAGE.
) , | , 0.5 < yvRees 2476.00 F _ G190.005F - SIDE. SETBACK 5 TO THE PROPERTY LINE WITH A MINIMUM OF 15 BETWEEN STRUCTURES
——— Y 1~ —X__orogr 04 MIN, LOT S8 . . REAR SETBACK 10' FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO AN OPEN DECK
WATER CUSTOM (Rev.) 2 A& SHOM , 20' FROM THE PROPERTY LINE TO THE HOUSE

/920 _ 4 S of oW SOMERSET , ADDRESS CHART ANY DEVIATION FROM THESE SETBACK REQUIREMENTS WILL REQUIRE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
=== - 4,975 5F Min. Lo (LOT 7 ONWY) . APPROVAL BY THE HOWARD COUNTY PLANNING BOARD.

0.4 Size . . - - |LoT NuMBER STREET ADDRESS 22. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS WITHIN SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED LAND USE AREAS SHALL NOT
64 56.67 ' = 10024 FALL RAIN DRIVE EXCEED 40%. NO LIMITATION 15 IMPOSED UPON THE AREA USED FOR SIDEWALKS, PAVED PARKING
CAMBRIDGE ) AREAS, PATIOS, DECKS, LANDSCAPING AND SIMILIAR MINOR STRUCTURE.

CRISFIEL o CRISFIELD 56.5 ) 10028 FALL RAIN DRIVE 23. AS A CONSEQUENCE OF THIS SUBMISSION, ON JULY 8, 2002, THIS 5DP 15 SUBJECT TO THE 5TH
FIELD [ | 5 9912 SNOWY HILL TERRACE EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS,
MILLWOOD : MILLWOOD ” 9916 SNOWY HILL TERRACE 24. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 128 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS, BAY WINDOWS,
_ CHIMNEYS OR EXTERIOR STAIRWAYS NOT MORE THAN 16" FEET IN WIDTH MAY PROJECT NOT MORE
MILLWOOD I MILLWOOD I : MILLWOOD 17 9920 SNOWY HILL TERRACE THAN 4 FEET INTO ANY SETBACKS, PORCHES OR DECKS OPEN OR ENCLOSED MAY PROJECT NOT
MORE 10 FEET INTO THE FRONT OR REAR YARD SETBACKS. THE 15° MINIMUM DISTANCE
A RIVERHILL - 8 RIVERHILL MILLWOOD I © 3924 SNOWY HILL TERRACE BETWEEN STRUCTURES DOES NOT APPLY TO THOSE REFERENCED FEATURES NOR BETWEEN OPEN
RIVERHILL I RIVERHILL 1 RIVEQHILL DECKS AND A DWELLING STRUCTURE OR ANOTHER DECK. AS AN ADVISORY, THE 15' DISTANCE
L ___ SALISBURY L — - -
i 0 SALISBURY

T
-
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57 33
57.33-

~

]

L)

s

21. 33
°’

I6,

57
57

48.33
O

DOES APPLY TO THE SECOND STORY OVERHANG.

- — —— " RIVEQHILL il LEGEND 25. DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS

SOMERSET : i | FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING (MINIMUM) REQUIREMENTS:
TALBOT .

| :
Gar | | _ - A) WIDTH 12* (14 IF SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE)
: TALBOT P : OALISBURY SYMBOL DESCRIPTION B) SURFACE (P-1) STANDARD PAVING
. TALBOT 11 . TALBOT I a TIDEWATER .~ — — [EXISTING CONTOUR 2 INTERVAL O GEOMETRY MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND 45 FOOT

: TURNING RADIUS,
TIDEWATER TIDEWATER ' ;isazr zﬁﬁi\?m D) STRUCTURES (BRIDGES/CULVERTS) CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROS5 TONS

(H25-LOADING)

—55F—66F- | SUPER SILT FENCE E} DRAINAGE ELEMENTS CAPABLE OF SAFETY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD WITH NO
! MORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE.

_ BOB> | PROPOSED WALKOUT F) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES MINIMUM 12 FEET

, : _ ' oM, | EROSION CONTROL MATTING & MAINTENANCE SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE.

CYTYYTY Y| EXISTING TREE LINE
L.0.D. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

E Q EXISTING STREET TREE TAKEN FROM F-01-137

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE R 5CD and meets Technical Requirements, APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING
3/12/02 A eD s [, o o TITLE SHEET

"l certify that this plan for erosion and sediment control represents @ practical and workable
-A.-Natura| Resources Date Chief, and Developrhent Date
1 This developggent plan is appro of #501" erosion sediment control by

plan based on my personal knowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in
accordance with the rgquirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.” )
nserviation Service .
Thie joveongert pac iy o g oo s %QP?W SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
S o 3l v, ofed |ttt o £fpsler EMERSON
ILDER/DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE T

CROECT SECTION LOT5 NO.
“I/We certify that all development and comstruction will be done according to this plan, . SE’CT[ON 2 P HA6E 16

A . for sediment anjtje;rosiﬁ»n h;ontrolcar;df tha‘t aa;y ;ﬁsp:dmibie p;arsogéngla i;wo v;ad li‘nﬂ"r‘h\*:- : EMERSON 2/18 78 & 1518 LOTs ‘7’9 & 15_ 1 8
MY W, TYACAL SOVEPEEY YOR \LOT 7 YA B TE K3 construction pro will have a Certificate o endance at a riment of the

> W, o Emwi Approved Training Progra he Confrol of Sed and Erosion bef PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. [ CENSUS TR. . .
Acld Tidenorer Custorn Hse. Typical 1] S Eovirormen] Aproved Tririg Progrim o e Sontrl of ootimert apd Eroson fore OWNER BUILDER/ DEVELOPER TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID ©
Add Cristyeld 2 hse. ypical o[-18-03 Conservation District.” THE HOWARD RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU-HOMES 15205 8 &9 PEC-MXD-3 47 6 6068.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT  HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

3 ; Fypical 7 : 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY . 1= 30" :
Add Qotions Fo Miliwesd hse 122-03 Harrees ﬁ&a—a 8-202 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER CODE SCALE: 1I'= 30 DATE: MAY, 2002

Aﬁd 6&3&39{ Res Hse. TZPI.CG / 102202 Sigmfure of Developer / HARRY BOWIE Date - $10-992-6000 HO-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 1 OF 3
- REVISION - . DATE : _ ‘ SDP -02-12%

SOP 02-/28

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

L ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

CENTENMIAL. SQUARE OFFKE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL FEE
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10" PUBLIC
TREE MAINTENANCE

MODIFIED SCHEDULE. C s

10° PUBLIC
TREE MAINTENANCE
ENT

L—RIM-FLOOD WITH WATER
TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS
o

i GROUND LINE SAME
. AZ IN NURSERY

2 LAN05CAPE CHAET N\ & 2 PIECES OF
> \v}‘ < REINFORCED
\ : \ RUBBER H[)SE
om0 - : N M, Y2 CaLvanzeD
l/ » .’ ! S e ©
: 22 cmmTTT o LOT . L;EEEEQQ}NG TYPE B REQUIRED | SHADE |, REMAINING TOTAL TREES l' ® \ : 2 =TT » 2-2°X 2* DAK STAKES
I E——— LOT NO.1 cLassiFICATION | ~ ReQUIRED TREE | SHADE TREE] e QUiRED Wy & S R e T
4k OF SHADE TREES) CREDIT x| OBLIGATION 1} s ___ B"W NCONT. NO. 24-3966-D} . 1/2 OF TREE HEIGHT
SHADE | EVERGREEN H 7 . i
, , CONSTRUCT 3% SAUCER
;

REMOVE ANY COVERING
FROM TOPF OF BALL

LOTS 7.8 ' ' :
| & 58 NON-WOODED 5 TREES PER LOT N/A N/7A ¢ ¢ 30

- - o = |l N L
| TOTAL TREES ' - 30 m|% 1 l"- Elﬁ”
R — — lEM HH:
' Sjli |2 =
3K THIS NUMBER REFLECTS THE MATHEMATICAL CONVERSION OF EVERGREEN TREES TO SHADE TREES (21 FOR \~ TOPSOIL. MIXTURE ﬁﬁiill‘lli |~

il
=

THE PURPOSE OF MEETING THE INTERNAL PER LOT SHADE TREE OBLIGATION.
SURETY AHOUNT FOR THIS PLAN 15 4 THE AMOUNT OF $9000.00

L H30000 SRETY WL B¢ POSTED WITH T GRADRNG PLAMT FOR eACH LOT. ket ls - KEY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CRITERIA, APPROVED 7/1/99

 EVERGREEN PLANTING DETAIL

STRECT TREES AZE NOT BCLUDED N MODIFIED Screnute C Lanoscare cacuamiors.  SECTION VIE RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT INTERNAL LANDSCAPING N 537650 NOT TO § !
2 TYPE B’ BUFTER OR PERIMETER LANDSCAPE BUFFER WILL BE CREDITED TOWARDS THE CALE
o LANDSCAPE ZEQUIREMENTS. THE QUANTITY AND GENERAL LOCATION OF TREES REQUIZED FOR INTERNAL LANDSCAPING oy
~ 3 LANDSCAPE CAM NOT BE PLANTED IN ANY PUBLIC EASEMENTS. ARE DETERMMED BY CRITERIA APPLIED BY THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE. THE COMMITTEE e\
o 1, FINAL PLANTING TYPE AND LOCATION 15 SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECTUML WILL CLASSIY, DURING ARCHTECTURAL REVIEW, ALL LOTS AND PARCELS A5 D NON-WOODED: 26eM-woooets 3 Y
N COMMITTEE. WOODED. SUCH CLASSIFICATION SHALL TAKE INTO ACCOUNT THE EXISTRNG )
o 5, AT THE THE OF NSTALLMENT, ALL SHRUBS AND OTHER PLANTING HEREWITH LISTED AND TREE COVER AND THE POTENTIAL FOR SAVING TREES B CONNECTION WITH GRADRNG AND "

AFPROVED FOR THIS SITE, SHALL BE OF THE PROPER HEKHT RECUIREMENTS N ACCORDANCE  SITING. THIS CRITERIA ALSO CONSIDER THE SIZE OF THE LGT, AMOUNT OF EXISTING VEGETATION AND THE TYPE
WITH HOWARD COUNTY LANDSCPAE NANJAL AND SITING OF RESIDENTIAL UNITS, I, DURING OR AFTER COMSTRLICTION, THE COMMITEE DETERMINES THAT A
6. THE OWNER, TEMANT ANO/OR THEIR AGENTS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MANTEHANCE OF BUILDER HAS VIOLATED ANY PROVISION OF TREE PRESERVATION, THE BUILOER WILL BE REQUIRED TO ADD NEW
N THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING, PLANT MATERIALS, BERMS FENCES AND WALLS. ALL PLANT PLANT MATERIAL. SHADE TREE REQUIREMENTS
. MATERIALS SHALL B2 MANTARED BY GOOD GROWING COMTION AND WHEN NECESSARY, AFE SPECIFIED BY THE FOLLOWMG TAGLE. DENSITIES REFER TO THE OENSITY OF THE NDIVIDUAL PARCEL.
LN mmm&w&;%&ma&umcmm&nogﬁmmwmmn -

N REGULATIONS. ALL O IRED LANDGCAPING SHALL BE PERMANENTLY
S B GOOD CONDITION AND WHEN NECESSARY, REPAIRED OR REPLACED. : SHADE'T&E; REQUIEEH;NTﬁ

V7. SIZES OF PLANT MATERIALS MUST CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE LANDSCAPE NON SEMI
— HAMUAL, CHAPTER IV AND APPENDIX C. . WOODED  WOOQDED WOODED
-

|

%
' TVPE_OF UMIT_AND LOT SIZE MINMUM NUMBER OF SHADE TREES REQUIRED
2

MEDIUM RESICENTIAL LOT 50/L0T 3oL01 20/L.07
(7.000-13,000 SQUARE FEET)
2-4 DUSACRE

SUBSTITUTION OF TWO FLOWERING TREES OR TWO EVERGREEN TREES FOR EACH SHADE TREE MAY BE
PERHITTEDFOR WP TO 505 OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF SHADE TREES SHOWN IN THE TABLE SUBJECT TO THE
APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE. CREDIT MAY ALSO BE GIVEN FOR ANY AREAS REQUIRED TO BE
PROVIDED ALONG ROADWAYS, SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE.

NOTE: CONTRACTOR TO REGRADE, 30D OR o
HYDROSEED AND STRAW MULCH ALL AREAS
DISTURBED AS A RESULT OF THEIR WORK, N -

SPRAY WITH WILT-PROOF ACCORDING Iy
TO MANUFACTURERS STANDARDS = -

-

- =Y

PRUNE 1/3 LEAF AREA————— sy
BUT RETAIN NATURAL
FORM OF TREE = -
. L S Y
- ‘:ﬂ“ -
2 PIECES OF REINFORCED = -
RUBBER HOSE

DOUBLE #i2 GALVANIZED —
WIRE GUYS TWISTED

3-2°X 2" DAK- STAKES;
HOTCH STAKES TO WOLD WIRE

WRAP TRUNK TO SECOND TIER
OF BRANCHES WITH WATERPROOF TREE
WRAP, TIE AT 24* INTERVALS
(EXCEPT EVERGREENS)

REMOVE ANY COVERING FROM
TOP OF ROOT CROWN

3" MULCH

MAINTAIN GROUND LINE 1
WITH TOP OF RODT CROWN AV

CONSTRUCT 3¢ SAUCER RIM-FLOD %2\% Z4:\%
WITH WATER TWICE WITHIN 24 HOURS - -

NORTH

IRATAEAERERERE R

2'-0"

TOP SOIL HIXTURE

CONMVEX BOTTOM € MIM. HT:
2

TREE PLANTING DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

PLANTING SPECIFICATIONS

* Plnts, relafed maferidl, and operafions shalf meet the defailed descripfion as given on the plans and 2s described herzin
360 - Al plant material, unless otherwise specified, shal be mwsery grown uniformly brnched, have A vigorous root system, and shall corform fo the species,
size, roof and chipe shown on the plant list and the American Association of Muserymen (WANF Standdrds.  Plant material shall be healfhy, vigorous, free
- from defects, decay, disfiquring roofs, sun scaM injuries, dbrasions of the bark, plaot disedse, insect pest egos, borers and a¥ forms of imseck
“?:“2:‘;'\ e infestations or objectiondble disfigurements. Plant materia) thif is weak or which has been cut back from Rrger grades fo meef specified requirements
I5g L wil be rejected Trees with forked ledders wil ot be accepted Al panis shal be freshly dug no hedled-in piants from col storage vl be accepted
Unless otherwise. specified, &l generd] condifiars, planting operdfions, detaifs and plaeling specificafion shaf conform fo Landscipe Specification Guideines
/ for Balfimore-Washinglon Metropolitan Areds, hereirafter “Lasdscape Guidekoes”) approved by the Landscape Contraciors Assaciafion of Mefropoitan

Washingfon and the Potomac Chapler of the American Society of Landscape Archifect, Bfest edifion inchding 21 agenda.

3 Comlractor shal be required to quiranfec il plant maferial for & period of one yedr Afier dafe of dcceptdnce in dccordance with the dppropriate
6 / section of the Landscape Guidelines Confractor's affenfion is directed fo the miinfendnce requiremerts fourd within the one yedr specifications inchuding

watering and repiacement of specified plant material
Confractor shad be responsible for mofifying utibty companies, wiiiity contractors and Miss Ufility” & minimum of 48 hours prior fo beginning any work.
Conjracior may make minor adustments in spacing and kcafion of plant maferial to avoid conflicts with uillities. Oamlge fe existing strechure and ufilities
shal be repaired a1 the expense of the Confractor.
Pﬁ:iecﬁonofamirq vegefation fo remain shall be accomplished by the terporary instalittion of 4 foot high snow fence or bRze ordnge safefy fence at
drip Fine.
Contractor id responsible for instaling all material in the proper planing season for each plant type. All planting is fo be completed within the growing
sedson of completion'of site construction
Bid shal be base on 2chudl sife conditiors. No extra payment shal be made for work arising from sife conditions differing from fhose indicated on
“ T e drawings and specifications
N 537250 Plant quanfities are provided for the convenience of the confractor only. If discrepancies exist between quantifics shown on plan and these shows on
o the plant fist, the quantities on the plan fake precedence
ez R Al shrabs shall be plamfed in continuous frenches or prepired planfing beds and mubched with composted hardwood mulch as defails and specified except

' >
BUILDER/DEVELOPER'S/ CERTIFICATE : Z < g where mled on plrs. o . e
I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING WILL BE DONE ACCORDING TO THE g SKYL A RK BOU LV EVAR D — — S Pasifive daiolge shal be otintaived in planling beds 2 percent skpe) ‘ - o 6 K Y L A ]2 K E) O U |_ \/ E \/ A }2 D o — e
PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT _ — S e T Plrting mix <hal be as fokowts: Decidbious Plants - Two parfs fopsoil one parf vel-otted cow or horse manwe, A 3 bs. of standard ferfikzer per TN - <35
. s

REGULATIONS AND THE LAMDSCAPE MANUAL. [/WE FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON ' cubic Yard of planfing mix. Evergreen PRnts - Iwo parfs fopsoll, one pirt humus or ather approved organic material Add 3 bs, of evergreen (cidic) 80'R/ P
COMPLETION, A CERTIFICATION OF LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION ACCOMPANIED BY AN MAJ Oé%%ﬁfﬁ ) / fertiizer per cubic yard of planfing mix. Topsoll shal conform fo the Landscape Guidefines. (MAJOR C%L\'If ECTOR) /

EXECUTED ONE YEAR GUARANTEE OF PLANT MATERIALS, WILL BE SUBMITTED TO MA CTOR / . Wezd Conrok Incorpordte A pre-emevgent herbicide info the pRting bed folowing recommended rates on the bl Caufion Be sure fo carefuly check ' y

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING. ,,‘.);)Q the chemical used o assure ifs adaptabifity fo the specific ground cover fo be freated. .g,ﬁ

Al areas within contract kmits disturbed during o prior fo construction nof designifed fo receive plans and muich hal be fine graded and sesded.

2 8-2-02 to This plan i inferded for Rndacape use orly. see other plan sheets for more informaion on grdding, sedment conlrol, layord, efc.
NAME: ARRY BOWIE PATE _ .
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ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE

"l certify that this plan for erosion and sediment control represents a practical and workable
plan based on my persondl knowledge of the site conditions and that it was prepared in
accordance with the requirements of the Howard Soil Conservation District.”

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING SITE DEVELOPMENT & SEDIMENT/EROSION CONTROL PLAN
b o zlon & LANDSCAPE NOTES & DETAILS

4]0

A

Date
= SINGLE FAMILY OETACHED

S et 0
oo Zis Sesse EMERSON
QiFector =Depar] anning and Zoning Date
PROJECT ) SECTION LOTS NO. SE.CTION 2 PH ASE. 15
for sediment and erosion control and that any responsible persannel involved in the

EMERSON 2718 7.8 & 1318 LOTS 7.6 & 15-16

— SN nstruction project will have a Certificate of Aftendance at a Department of the :
1V 2/0h SO ’_“3 cﬁi?)v’iro_rmém l»?Kp[:ajfowed ITraininc} Progrlguln for 'Ehe Control of Sediment and Erosion before OWNER BUILDER /OEVELOPER PLAT BLOCK NO. ZONE | TAX/ZONE | ELEC. DIST. | CENSUS TR. TAX MAP No: 47 PARCEL: 3 & 837 GRID &
n%&q o | beginning the project.

G AT
k?\' ~8 ‘:%- m is deffd i soil erosion and sediment control by
.’Q_'?’ ] b .\. P | 9§ : .: . '
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. R N : shls

JL_ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS Sigrature of Engimeer CHARLES J. CROVO, 5R. Pate

DEVELOPER'S CERTIFICATE

"I/We certify that all development and construction will be done according fo this plan,

CENTENMIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE MATIONAL PEE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
40} 461 - 2855

i also authorize periodic on-site inspection by the Howard Soil
Conservation Disfrict.” THE HOWARD RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CORP. NU-HOMES _ 15205 & &9 PEC-MXD-3 47 6 6068.02 SIXTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
.‘ 10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY 10630 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY : SCALE: 1" = 30 DATE: MAY. 2002
2-82- - %,muémw B-2-02 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21044 WATER CODE SEWER CODE : = ' '
/0-22- Signature of Developer /HARRY BOWIE Dafe 410-992-6000 410-730-2100 E-15 7640000 SHEET 2 OF 3
REVISION DATE _ SDP-02-1286

.

SOP 02-128



